


MISSION 
The National Fire and Emergency 
Preparedness Council (NFEC) is committed 
towards promoting fire prevention and 
emergency preparedness to make 
Singapore safe and secure. 

OBJECTIVES  
 s Educate the public on the dangers of fire, proper use of the emergency services  
 and the importance of emergency preparedness.

 s Involve the public in implementing fire prevention and emergency measures  
 against the loss of life and property.

 s Instill a greater sense of self-reliance and preparedness towards emergencies.



f Fire Safety Managers, Fire Safety Practitioners

f Qualified Persons (Registered Architects & Professional Engineers)

f Registered Workplace Safety & Health Officers

f Fire Safety Products Suppliers

f All those who have a role or interest in enhancing emergency response at the   
 workplace

SEMINAR 
OBJECTIVES

 a To prepare and equip all participants 
with the knowledge to prevent fires and 
handle emergencies and crisis at the 
workplace.

 a To highlight the importance of making the 
workplace fire safe for all and the role of 
the fire safety managers in making this a 
reality.

WHO SHOULD  ATTEND



Time

0800 hrs

0850 hrs

0900 hrs

0905 hrs

0915 hrs

Programme

Registration of participants

Participants to be seated

Arrival of Guest-of-Honour
Associate Professor Muhammad Faishal Ibrahim
Minister of State
Ministry of Home Affairs & Ministry of National Development

Welcome Address 
Mr. Markham Shaw
Chairman
National Fire and Emergency Preparedness Council

Guest-of-Honour Keynote Address 
Associate Prof Muhammad Faishal Ibrahim
Minister of State
Ministry of Home Affairs & Ministry of National Development

SEMINAR PROGRAMME
‘Learn: Apply: Share’

 *The timings and programme may be subject to changes without prior notification



0920 hrs

0930 hrs

0950 hrs

1010 hrs

Launching of SCDF Fire Code 2023
Associate Professor Muhammad Faishal Ibrahim
Minister of State
Ministry of Home Affairs & Ministry of National Development

COMR Eric Yap 
Commissioner
Singapore Civil Defence Force

Mr. Markham Shaw 
Chairman
National Fire and Emergency Preparedness Council 

Evolving Fire Safety: The Significance of Amendments in the 
Fire Code 
Ar Jason Lee
Singapore Institute of Architects 

Fire Statistics and Case Studies
MAJ Muhammad Faizal Bin Mazlan 
Senior Fire Investigator 
Fire Investigation Unit 
Singapore Civil Defence Force

Looking into the Future – Fires of Electrical Origin
Dr. Er. Lock Kai Sang
Professor (Engineering) & Head
Energy Efficiency Technology Centre
Singapore Institute of Technology

 *The timings and programme may be subject to changes without prior notification



1030 hrs 

1110 hrs 

1130 hrs 

1150 hrs

1210 hrs

1300 hrs

Networking Break and Viewing of Displays / Exhibits

Managing Fire Safety in Healthcare Facility
Ms. Yen Tan
Chief Operating Officer, Yishun Health, 
Khoo Teck Puat Hospital 

Safe Handling of E-Waste
Mr. Fons Krist
General Manager
ALBA E-Waste Smart Recycling 

Fires, Fire Hazards at Sea and the Link to Fire Safety At Home 
Mr. Adrian Brown
Forensic Fire Investigator 
Andrew Moore and Associates, Singapore

Panel Discussion 
SAC Abdul Razak Abdul Raheem 
Director, Planning & Organisation Department  
Singapore Civil Defence Force

End of Seminar 

 *The timings and programme may be subject to changes without prior notification



SEMINAR FEE

For enquiry, please contact:
Appointed Seminar Manager 

ASIRS - Ms. Bella
Tel: 6592 0697

Email: event@asirs.org

REGISTRATION
Interested applicants may click on the link below for more information. Do read the terms & conditions 
carefully and follow the registration procedures to register.  

OPENING DATE:   15 June 2023
CLOSING DATE:  7 August 2023

Seminar Fee

Per Pax $130

Accreditation

CPD Points 10 pts

SDU Points 4 pts

Certificates of Attendance will be issued to participants who had fully 
attended the NFEC Seminar 2023.


