25 August 2023 **Marina Bay Sands Convention Centre** Peony Ballroom, Level 4



Sul

Organised By



Supporting Organisation



... for a safer Singapore

MISSION

The National Fire and Emergency Preparedness Council (NFEC) is committed towards promoting fire prevention and emergency preparedness to make Singapore safe and secure.



OBJECTIVES

- ➤→ Educate the public on the dangers of fire, proper use of the emergency services and the importance of emergency preparedness.
- Involve the public in implementing fire prevention and emergency measures against the loss of life and property.
- >>> Instill a greater sense of self-reliance and preparedness towards emergencies.



SEMINAR OBJECTIVES

- To prepare and equip all participants with the knowledge to prevent fires and handle emergencies and crisis at the workplace.
- To highlight the importance of making the workplace fire safe for all and the role of the fire safety managers in making this a reality.

WHO SHOULD ATTEND

- »→ Fire Safety Managers, Fire Safety Practitioners
- »→ Qualified Persons (Registered Architects & Professional Engineers)
- Registered Workplace Safety & Health Officers
- Fire Safety Products Suppliers
- All those who have a role or interest in enhancing emergency response at the workplace

SEMINAR PROGRAMME 'Learn: Apply: Share'

Time	Programme
0800 hrs	Registration of participants
0850 hrs	Participants to be seated
0900 hrs	Arrival of Guest-of-Honour Associate Professor Muhammad Faishal Ibrahim Minister of State Ministry of Home Affairs & Ministry of National Development
0905 hrs	Welcome Address Mr. Markham Shaw Chairman National Fire and Emergency Preparedness Council
0915 hrs	Guest-of-Honour Keynote Address Associate Prof Muhammad Faishal Ibrahim Minister of State Ministry of Home Affairs & Ministry of National Development

*The timings and programme may be subject to changes without prior notification

0920 hrs	Launching of SCDF Fire Code 2023 Associate Professor Muhammad Faishal Ibrahim Minister of State Ministry of Home Affairs & Ministry of National Development
	COMR Eric Yap Commissioner Singapore Civil Defence Force
	Mr. Markham Shaw Chairman National Fire and Emergency Preparedness Council
0930 hrs	Evolving Fire Safety: The Significance of Amendments in the Fire Code Ar Jason Lee Singapore Institute of Architects
0950 hrs	Fire Statistics and Case Studies MAJ Muhammad Faizal Bin Mazlan Senior Fire Investigator Fire Investigation Unit Singapore Civil Defence Force
1010 hrs	Looking into the Future – Fires of Electrical Origin Dr. Er. Lock Kai Sang Professor (Engineering) & Head Energy Efficiency Technology Centre Singapore Institute of Technology

*The timings and programme may be subject to changes without prior notification

1030 hrs	Networking Break and Viewing of Displays / Exhibits
1110 hrs	Managing Fire Safety in Healthcare Facility Ms. Yen Tan Chief Operating Officer, Yishun Health, Khoo Teck Puat Hospital
1130 hrs	Safe Handling of E-Waste Mr. Fons Krist General Manager ALBA E-Waste Smart Recycling
1150 hrs	Fires, Fire Hazards at Sea and the Link to Fire Safety At Home Mr. Adrian Brown Forensic Fire Investigator Andrew Moore and Associates, Singapore
1210 hrs	Panel Discussion SAC Abdul Razak Abdul Raheem Director, Planning & Organisation Department Singapore Civil Defence Force
1300 hrs	End of Seminar

*The timings and programme may be subject to changes without prior notification

SEMINAR FEE

Per Pax

5	Seminar Fee	
		\$130

Accred	ITEN	on

10 pts

4 pts

CPD Points

SDU Points

Certificates of Attendance will be issued to participants who had fully attended the NFEC Seminar 2023.

REGISTRATION

Interested applicants may click on the link below for more information. Do read the terms & conditions carefully and follow the registration procedures to register.

OPENING DATE: 15 June 2023 CLOSING DATE: 7 August 2023

http://Inkiy.in/nfec2023

For enquiry, please contact: Appointed Seminar Manager ASIRS - Ms. Bella Tel: 6592 0697 Email: event@asirs.org